1
5
9
0
5
5
E/

	 (-40...60 °C = 0...1 V)
7 	 AGND (analog ground)
Order Code Cable Length Color
E2-01A 1 m
BlackE2-02A 2 m
E2-05A 5 m
E3-01A 1 m
WhiteE3-02A 2 m
E3-05A 5 m
Order Code Description Cable Length
AC3003
Signal amplifier, probe and
instrument side with luster
terminal
Self assembly
AC3003/10
AC3003 with luster terminal
and pre-assembled Cat. 5
cable
10 m
AC3003/20 20 m
AC3003/50 50 m
AC3003/80 80 m
AC3003/100 100 m
5
9
0
5